
Hosted by We EmpowHER, the Wisconsin HERD and BMO Bank, the
HER Day Teen Summit brings together young women from the Fox
Valley Area to explore leadership, health, and personal growth. This
empowering event equips attendees with the tools, inspiration, and
connections they need to become tomorrow’s leaders — all while building
strong community bonds. Don’t miss this opportunity to grow, connect,
and shine!

Wisconsin HER Day
Teen Summit

03.20.26

90%90%
of teens attendees felt they

formed meaningful connections
during the summit

94%94%
of teen attendees left with

actionable professional, health
and/or wellness strategies and

resources to implement in their daily
lives.

in 2025



MORNING
TEEN CHECK-IN AND TEEN FOCUSED BOOTHS
TEEN KEYNOTE

AFTERNOON

TRANSITION AND TEEN FOCUSED BOOTHS
TEEN BREAKOUT AND ACTIVITY

TEEN LUNCH (AT CONVENTION CENTER)

TEENS TRANSITION TO THE ARENA

VENDER BOOTH SHOPING AT ARENA
WELCOME AND KEYNOTE
TRANSITION
DESIGNATED BREAKOUT SESSION
TRANSITION / LEAVE
KEYNOTE AND WRAP UP (OPTIONAL)

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM

10:55 AM
11:15 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM 
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

WISCONSIN HER DAY - TEEN SUMMIT MARCH 20, 2026

schedule
HER DAY

(tentative)  

DESTINATION:

DATE:

WISCONSIN HERD ARENA

MARCH 20, 2026 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, EMAIL VICTORIAL@WEEMPOWHER.ORG


